PROXIMUS SA

PROXIMUS SA

ISIN: BE0003810273

Overview

2024/07/18 17:30:00

Price
7.8625 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

1.16% (0.09)

BE0003810273
PROX

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR

Telecommunications

Stock

2,526 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

7.47 EUR (3,000)
8.255 EUR (3,000)
7.73 EUR

7.8625 EUR

7.73 EUR

7.7725 EUR

7.31 EUR

2

24
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20.00

15.00
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ey

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/24 ]
2024/06/21 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=57057531,156677321
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003810273&ID_NOTATION=19840630
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003810273&ID_NOTATION=19840630
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42f4c58ecc65e39a6329618c97619a7b285e5daef9c04b910a78224d53e6af06&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dc4627a48bd523bf4&time=1721430274&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffc8bdb85380c1fe922a47778fc580c0b531f7fe90b7dad8fe9be7fbbdccecee&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5329636953e14ab79&time=1721430274&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb603f37485b1589c663253c52c863bde37393cd6ccddd57f9a6947e0403b5b1&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6605e16eeb0e27a93&time=1721430274&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b4ee3f5ace01265f0e94e5099ff08fdda2fd206e662c642f15d5c7799eba606&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=564f1efcb9d7dfc6f&time=1721430274&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b54cdaec9505b2fccfb88ca0d22d1046bb37a90a22a2d38e507443ad4bd47d76&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cd82c9f5c7bf58a2a&time=1721430274&tool=RSC

PROXIMUS SA

Details

2024/07/18 17:30:00

Price
7.8625 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.16% (0.09)

ISIN BE0003810273
Symbol PROX
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,526 EUR
(m)
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.47 EUR (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 8.255 EUR (3,000)
Open 7.73 EUR
High 7.8625 EUR
Low 7.73 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.7725 EUR
VWAP 7.31 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -14.75% +10.24% -53.20%
Perf (abs.) -1.36 +0.73 -8.94
Beta 0.58 0.49 0.58
Volatility  24.86 24.35 26.65

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PROXIMUS SA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
07/18

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:36
07/18

Munich 2024/ 08:00
07/18

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

7.7025 EUR (0)
7.4748 EUR (0)

7.4066 EUR (54,180)
7.7794 EUR (45,712)
9.3200 EUR (2024/01/18)
6.7525 EUR (2024/05/03)
9.3200 EUR (2024/01/18)
6.4210 EUR (2023/08/08)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
7.835 EUR 0.00 4
7.83EUR  0.03 8
7.79 EUR  0.00 9
7.725 EUR 0.00 2
7.8625 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19840630
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209988663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10268577
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9441764
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9433827

PROXIMUS SA

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2023/
11/30

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

08:05

08:00

08:15

02:10

17:35

08:10

21:50

7.725 EUR

7.725 EUR

7.725 EUR

8.335 USD

7.83 EUR

7.735 EUR

7.835 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.76

0.00

0.00

534

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146057241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9441763
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9996740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764042
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764042
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9421550
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9433826

PROXIMUS SA

Company profile

Company Logo

Pro€imus

Contact Details
PROXIMUS SA

Proximus Towers, Koning Albert ll-laan 27 B

- 1030 Brussel

Telefon: +32-2-205-40-00

Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Guillaume Boutin

Anne-Sophie
Lotgering

Antonietta
Mastroianni
Ben Appel
Geert Standaert
Jan Van
Acoleyen

Jim Casteele

Mark Reid

Renaud Tilmans

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Stefaan de Clerck
Luc van den
Hove

Martin de Prycker
Audrey Hanard
Béatrice de
Mahieu
Catherine Rutten
Catherine
Vandenborre
Claire Tillekaerts
Cécile Coune
Ibrahim Ouassari

Joachim Sonne

Karel de Gucht

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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